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With Altay’s models you 
can observe the smallest 

detail of the human anatomy.
Our detailed and realistic 
reproduction of the human 
organs and sistems will be 
the key tool for your biology 
classes.
Our coperation with prestigious 
International Institutions and 
the use of real speciemens 
allows us to design and develop 
accurate and realistic models.

All aspects of the human 
anatomy will be easier to 
understand and will fulfill 
perfectly all your teaching and 
learning needs from primary 
education to university level.
Altay Biology models are made 
of durable polyvinyl resin 
and hand painted by skilled 
craftsman with non-toxic paint.
This ensures durability, 
enviromental friendliness as 
well as a natural look.
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CRÂNIO HUMANO, 3 PARTES (NUMERADAS)

P O R T U G U Ê S

Osso frontal
Osso parietal
Osso occipital
Osso temporal
Osso etmóide
Osso esfenóide
Osso nasal
Maxila
Osso lacrimal
Osso zigomático
Vômer
Concha nasal inferior
Osso palatino
Sutura coronal
Sutura sagital
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Sutura lambdóide
Protuberância occipital 
externa
Forame occipital
Côndilo occipital
Forame jugular
Abertura externa do canal 
carotidiano
Processo estilóideo
Processo mastóideo
Forame estilomastóideo
Meato acústico externo 
Fossa mandibular
Tubérculo articular
Arco zigomático
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CRÂNIO HUMANO, 3 PARTES (NUMERADAS)

P O R T U G U Ê S

Pterion
Incisura supra-orbital
Fissura orbital superior 
Fissura orbital inferior
Canal óptico
Fossa do saco lacrimal
Forame infraorbital
Forames incisivos
Forame palatino maior
Forames palatinos menores
Fossa craniana anterior
Crista de galo
Asa menor do osso esfenóide
Fossa craniana média
Fossa hipofi sial

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Forame redondo
Forame oval
Forame espinhoso
Forame lácero
Fossa craniana posterior
Abertura acústica interna
Canal do hipoglosso
Mandíbula
Processo coronóide
Processo condilar
Forame mental
Forame mandibular
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